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Priorities for Lafayette

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a low priority and 5 means a high priority?
Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 5 scale where one means not willing to 
pay and 5 means very willing to pay?
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Priorities for Lafayette by Age

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a 
low priority and 5 means a high priority? 
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Priorities for Lafayette by Age

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a 
low priority and 5 means a high priority?
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Priorities for Lafayette by Age

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a 
low priority and 5 means a high priority?
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Priorities for Lafayette by Age

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a 
low priority and 5 means a high priority?
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Priorities for Lafayette by Gender

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a 
low priority and 5 means a high priority?
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Priorities for Lafayette by Gender

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a 
low priority and 5 means a high priority?
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Priorities for Lafayette by Gender

Q1-Q18. How high of a priority should this be for the city using a 1 to 5 scale where one means a 
low priority and 5 means a high priority?
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Pay Willingness by Age

Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 
5 scale where one means not willing to pay and 5 means very willing to pay?
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Pay Willingness by Age

Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 
5 scale where one means not willing to pay and 5 means very willing to pay?

2.42
2.23

2.49
2.62

2.22

2.66

2.13

1.82

2.12
2.26

2.07 2.01 2.00 2.05
1.86

2.20

1.93 2.01

1.72

2.16

O
ve

ra
ll

1
8

-4
9

5
0

-6
4

6
5

+

O
ve

ra
ll

1
8

-4
9

5
0

-6
4

6
5

+

O
ve

ra
ll

1
8

-4
9

5
0

-6
4

6
5

+

O
ve

ra
ll

1
8

-4
9

5
0

-6
4

6
5

+

O
ve

ra
ll

1
8

-4
9

5
0

-6
4

6
5

+

Parking garage Downtown events Accessible creeks Traffic bypass option Jitney bus



15-5569 City of Lafayette | 12

Pay Willingness by Age

Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 
5 scale where one means not willing to pay and 5 means very willing to pay?
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Pay Willingness by Age

Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 
5 scale where one means not willing to pay and 5 means very willing to pay?
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Pay Willingness by Gender

Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 
5 scale where one means not willing to pay and 5 means very willing to pay?
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Pay Willingness by Gender

Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 
5 scale where one means not willing to pay and 5 means very willing to pay?
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Pay Willingness by Gender

Q1-Q18. These things cost money! How willing are you to pay extra taxes for this item using a 1 to 
5 scale where one means not willing to pay and 5 means very willing to pay?
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Ideas to Improve Lafayette

20. How would you improve Lafayette? (Open end; Multiple responses accepted; total 
does not equal 100%)
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Attitude towards Lafayette

Q19. Do nothing! Lafayette is fantastic as it is. Leave it alone already!
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Strongly disagree Somewhat disagree Somewhat agree Strongly agree
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Demographics
Total n=544 %

Male 230 44%

Female 291 56%

18-49 172 33%

50-64 214 41%

65+ 158 26%

Parent 459 88%

Not a parent 62 12%

Own home 491 94%

Rent 30 6%

Lived in Lafayette?

<2 years 33 6%

3-5 years 53 10%

6-9 years 50 10%

10+ years 385 74%

Web survey 454 84%

Cell phone survey 67 12%

Paper survey 23 4%

Note: Demographic 
questions not asked to 
paper survey respondents. 


